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TODAS - Ciclo Lectivo 2025

Area: PRECEPTOR - Espacio curricular: PRECEPTOR

Categoria:

Orden Apellidos, Nombres
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ALMADA, LEONARDO GABRIEL
QUINTEROS, MARTA CELINA

ADARO, ZULMA EDITH

ZABALETA, ALEJANDRO DANIEL

ZAPATA, PAULA CECILIA

CALDERON , DAIANA BELEN

ALCARAZ MARINERO, BARBARA ANAHI
MEDINA, BETINA ALEJANDRA
MALDONADO GARCIA, GUADALUPE MARIA
MARQUEZ SERNA, CLAUDIA FABIOLA
MIRANDA, VERONICA LORENA

MILANA, SANTIAGO IGNACIO

DIAZ VEGA, FABIANA JANET

ROSELOT, LUCIO FABIAN

VILLALON , SILVINA BEATRIZ DEL CARMEN
OROS, JESICA PAMELA

CHELI, ANGEL OMAR

PUEBLA MACIAS, GERARDO DANIEL
ESPEJO RODRIGUEZ, PAULA

OROZCO, CINTIA MARIA
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DNI
35507104
25319433
23545042
25195044
29621468
35356104
29621316
33826098
43690032
30840545
26288124
41054880
38461645
25319762
38591751
30111855
30835951
31005162
43952916
28448884

Puntaje
23.598
23.019
21.012
18.666
18.568
18.115
16.210
15.938
15.930
15.829
15.822
15.540
15.528
15.522
15.390
15.216
15.016
15.012
13.790
13.327
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